GU
Main Feature
1. Single contact Form (SPST) series Relay offers
switching capacity 30A in small size.
2. Dust cover, sealed & unclosed cover types are
available.
3. UL Class F insulation available.
4. Halogen Free series available.

(for short time
carrying current)
Ordering Information
GU - SS - 1 12 D M CF 1  5
Terminal Type:
Nil: 2 Common
5: 1 Common
             Load rated(For GU-D Series only):
Nil: NO:30A/NC:20A.
1: NO:20A/NC:10A.
             Insulation System: Nil: Standard Class
CF: Class F
             Contact Form: Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One Form B
             Coil Type: D: Standard DC Coil
             Coil Voltage: 05: 5V, 06: 6V, 09: 9V, 12: 12V, 15: 15V,
18: 18V, 24: 24V, 36: 36V, 48: 48V, 110: 110V
             Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
             Type of Sealing: Nil: RT 0 Unclosed
SS: RT II Flux Proofed
SH: RT III Wash Tight
             Type: GU
Classification